Napa County Housing Authority Donations Reporting Fiscal Year 2024-2025
Calistoga, River Ranch, and Mondavi Farmworker Centers

For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024

Amount

$75,538.83

Description Donor Center(s) Receiving Donation  Center(s) Utilizing Donation
Cash Donation for Sidewalk
Repair Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. River Ranch River Ranch
Subtotal
For the Quarter Ended December 31, 2024
Description Donor Center(s) Receiving Donation  Center(s) Utilizing Donation

Cash Donation for HVAC Units (2) -

ash Donation for nits (2) Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. Mondavi Mondavi
Dorms
Cash Donation for Walk-in Ref

as . onation forvafk-in re Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. Mondavi Mondavi
Repairs
Non Cash Donation for Christ

'on ash bonation for thristmas Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. Mondavi Mondavi
Gifts for Lodgers
Non Cash Donation for A I

or? as 9na lon for Annua Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. Mondavi Mondavi
Christmas Dinner
Non Cash Donation Owl Boxes, . . .

Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. Calistoga Calistoga

Poles and Maintenance
Subtotal

$75,538.83

Amount

$27,900.00
$9,264.26
$4,719.63
$2,880.00

$1,325.00

$46,088.89



Napa County Housing Authority Donations Reporting Fiscal Year 2024-2025
Calistoga, River Ranch, and Mondavi Farmworker Centers

For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2025

Description Donor

Center(s) Receiving Donation  Center(s) Utilizing Donation

Cash Donation for Hot Food

Amount

$6,038.31

$3,365.00

Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. Calistoga Calistoga
Steam Table
Cash Donation for HVAC Staff ) ) )
Unit Repairs Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc. River Ranch River Ranch
Subtotal
For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2025
Description Donor Center(s) Receiving Donation  Center(s) Utilizing Donation

Non Cash Donation - Dishwasher State Water Resources Control Board

Non Cash Donation - Dishwasher State Water Resources Control Board

Non Cash Donation - Dishwasher State Water Resources Control Board

Cash Donation for Garden

Supplies, Plants
Cash Donation for Garden

Supplies, Plants
Cash Donation for Garden

Supplies, Plants

Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.
Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.

Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.

Donations Declined: No donations declined through Q4

Calistoga Calistoga
River Ranch River Ranch
Mondavi Mondavi
Calistoga Calistoga
River Ranch River Ranch
Mondavi Mondavi

Total Cash Donations Received
Total Non Cash Donations Received
Total Donations Reported

$9,403.31

Amount

$19,666.00
$19,667.00
$19,667.00
$617.00
$200.00

$620.00

$60,437.00

$123,543.40
$67,924.63

$191,468.03
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