Napa County Housing Authority Donations Reporting Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Calistoga, River Ranch, and Mondavi Farmworker Centers

For the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024

Description	Donor	Center(s) Receiving Donation	Center(s) Utilizing Donation	Amount
Cash Donation for Sidewalk			<u> </u>	
Repair	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	River Ranch	River Ranch	\$75,538.83
Subtotal				\$75,538.83
For the Quarter Ended December 3	1, 2024			
Description	Donor	Center(s) Receiving Donation	Center(s) Utilizing Donation	Amount
Cash Donation for HVAC Units (2) -	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Mondavi	Mondavi	\$27,900.00
Dorms				\$27,900.00
Cash Donation for Walk-in Ref	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Mondavi	Mondavi	\$9,264.26
Repairs				
Non Cash Donation for Christmas	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Mondavi	Mondavi	\$4,719.63
Gifts for Lodgers				
Non Cash Donation for Annual	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Mondavi	Mondavi	\$2,880.00
Christmas Dinner				
Non Cash Donation Owl Boxes,	Cinco do Mayo Colf Inc	Calistoga	Calistoga	\$1,325.00
Poles and Maintenance	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.			
Subtotal				\$46,088.89

Napa County Housing Authority Donations Reporting Fiscal Year 2024-2025

Calistoga, River Ranch, and Mondavi Farmworker Centers

For the Quarter Ended March 31, 2025

Description	Donor	Center(s) Receiving Donation	Center(s) Utilizing Donation	Amount
Cash Donation for Hot Food Steam Table	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Calistoga	Calistoga	\$6,038.31
Cash Donation for HVAC Staff Unit Repairs	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	River Ranch	River Ranch	\$3,365.00
Subtotal				\$9,403.31
For the Quarter Ended June 30, 2	2025			
Description	Donor	Center(s) Receiving Donation	Center(s) Utilizing Donation	Amount
Non Cash Donation - Dishwasher	State Water Resources Control Board	Calistoga	Calistoga	\$19,666.00
Non Cash Donation - Dishwasher	State Water Resources Control Board	River Ranch	River Ranch	\$19,667.00
Non Cash Donation - Dishwasher	State Water Resources Control Board	Mondavi	Mondavi	\$19,667.00
Cash Donation for Garden Supplies, Plants	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Calistoga	Calistoga	\$617.00
Cash Donation for Garden Supplies, Plants	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	River Ranch	River Ranch	\$200.00
Cash Donation for Garden Supplies, Plants	Cinco de Mayo Golf, Inc.	Mondavi	Mondavi	\$620.00
				\$60,437.00
Donations Declined: No donation	ons declined through Q4			
		Total Cash Donations Received		
		Total N	on Cash Donations Received	\$67,924.63

Total Donations Reported

\$191,468.03